M Gmall Brewster County Groundwater Conservation District <bcgwecd@gmail.com>

General Mtg cancelled, lack of quorum
4 messages

Brewster County Groundwater Conservation District <bcgwcd@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 22, 2022 at 10:25 AM
To: Brewster County Groundwater Conservation District <bcgwed@gmail.com> ’

Cc: Ambrosio.ValIes <avalles.bcgwed@gmail.com=>, "Dr. Kevin Urbanczyk" <kurbanczyk.bcgwed@gmail.com>, Homer Mills <hmills.bcgwcd@gmail.com>,
lke Roberts <iroberts.bcgwcd@gmail.com=>, JOAN JOHNSON <jiohnson.bcgwecd@gmail.com>, Tim Leary <tleary.bcgwecd@gmail.com>, Tom Mangrem
<tman9rem.bcgwcd@gmail.com>, info@bigbendconservationalIiance.org, martin@bigbendradio.com, mmills_mpgcd@sbcglobal.net, Ray J
<rpjaniczek@bigbend.net>, sbwsc@hotmail.com, tgarrison@lajitasgolfresort.com, Val.leoncita@gmail.com, waterplant@lajitasgolfresort.com, Abe Connally

Pecos GCD <mpgcd@mpgcd.org>, Patty Roach <countyauditor@co.brewster.tx.us>, Robert Beal <rnbeal@gmail.com>, Roger
<roger@reecealbertinc.com>, Scott Perry <utilities.director@ci.alpine.tx.us>, Sharon Haney <sharonhaney@gmail.com>, Shawna Graves
<shawna.reporter@gmail.com>, "srwebb@cuIbersongroundwater.org" <srwebb@cuIbersongroundwater.org>, Stephen Daugherty
<SDaugherty@clarksvillesurgical.com>, "Stephen F. Daugherty" <sfdaugherty@charter.net>, Steve <propertyinfo@terlinguaranch.com>, Travis Bubenik
<travis@marfapublicradio.org>, Trey Gerfers <trey.pcuwcd@gmail.com>, Val Beard <leoncitaranch@yahoo.com>, cfoster.bcgwed@gmail.com

Dear all,
Please be advised this month's BCGWCD general meeting has been cancelled due to lack of a quorum. Next month's meeting will be July 21st,

details to follow. i
June 73 2033

Thank you,

Caroline Luna

General Manager

Brewster County Groundwater Conservation District
432-244-6030

MAILER-DAEMON@yahoo.com <MAILER-DAEMON@yahoo.com> Wed, Jun 22, 2022 at 10:26 AM
To: begwed@gmail.com

I'm afraid | wasn't able to deliver the following message.
This is a permanent error; I've given up. Sorry it didn't work out.

Subject: General Mtg cancelled, lack of quorum
To: jim_fitz23@yahoo.com

--- Below this line is a copy of the message.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Brewster County Groundwater Conservation District <bcgwcd@gmail.com>

To: Brewster County Groundwater Conservation District <bcgwcd@gmail.com>

Cc: Ambrosio Valles <avalles.bcgwecd@gmail.com>, "Dr. Kevin Urbanczyk" <kurbanczyk.bcgwed@gmail.com>, Homer Mills
<hmills.bcgwecd@gmail.com>, lke Roberts <iroberts.bcgwcd@gmail.com>, JOAN JOHNSON <jjohnson.bcgwed@gmail.com>, Tim Leary
<tleary.bcgwcd@gmail.com>, Tom Mangrem <tmangrem.bcgwecd@gmail.com>, info@bigbendconservationalliance.org, martin@bigbendradio.com,
mmills_mpgcd@sbcglobal.net, Ray J <rpjaniczek@bigbend.net>, sbwsc@hotmail.com, tgarrison@lajitasgolfresort.com, Val.leoncita@gmail.com,
waterplant@lajitasgolfresort.com, Abe Connally <abe@wexzone.com>, Anita Goss <manager@terlinguaranch.com>, Avalanche Publisher
<publisher@alpineavalanche.com>, Betse Esparza <betseesparza@gmail.com>, Big Bend SWCD <bigbend@swcd.texas.gov>, Bill Hutchison
<billhutch@texasgw.com>, Cathy Wright <cathy_wright@startmail.com>, Chachi Hawkins <chachi@bigbend.net>, Charles Ryan Boisseau
<charlesryan.boisseau@gmail.com>, Deborah Trejo <Deborah.Trejo@kempsmith.com>, Dodie Sweeney <dodiesweeney@gmail.com>, Doug Caroom
<dcaroom@bickerstaff.com>, Dustin Herschap <herschap@yahoo.com>, Ed McCarthy <Ed@ermlawfirm.com>, Editor <editor@bigbendsentinel.com>,
Eleazar Cano <eleazar.cano@co.brewster.tx.us>, Erik Zimmerman <city.manager@ci.alpine.tx.us>, Gail Yovanovich <editor@alpineavalanche.com>,
Greg Henington <greg@ffoc.net>, Hector Montemayor <hector@bigbendradio.com>, Hudspeth UWCD <hcuwcd1@dellcity.com>, James Keller
<jkeller@lajitasgolfresort.com>, janet adams <janet@fdwsc.com>, Jason Sullivan <desertrain@att.net>, Jim Fitzgerald <jim_fitz23@yahoo.com>, Jim
Street <jimstreet475@yahoo.com>, John Price <JPrice@lajitasgolfresort.com>, "John Waters, Publisher, The Big Bend Gazette"
<publisher@bigbendgazette.com>, johnny stubbs <jpstubbs8210@gmail.com>, Kade Killingsworth <arrowheaddrilling@yahoo.com>, Kay Nowell
<rrr@bigbend.net>, Kody Gentry <kody.gentry@bigbend.com>, Kristen Fancher <kf@fancherlegal.com>, Lance Arp <lance@csamaterials.com>, Larry
Herron <LHerron@cascade-env.com>, Lon Albert <lon@reecealbertinc.com>, Lorene Villanueva <city.info@ci.alpine.tx.us>, Martha Haynes
<marthahaynes@yahoo.com>, Middle Pecos GCD <mpgcd@mpgcd.org>, Patty Roach <countyauditor@co.brewster.tx.us>, Robert Beal
<rnbeal@gmail.com>, Roger <roger@reecealbertinc.com>, Scott Perry <utilities.director@ci.alpine.tx.us>, Sharon Haney <sharonhaney@gmail.com>,



